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Term 3 
 

• Monday  20 July -  
Staff Development       
Day   

• Tuesday 21 July - 
Return to school 

• Friday 24 July - PBL 
Reward 

 

Message from the Principal 

I would like to say a huge thank you for the ongoing support we have received from our 

community in what has been a very tough term for all of us. I would 

also like to thank parents for taking the time out to have phone 

interviews with teachers this week.  

Congratulations to Makayla Hulks for winning the Name the “Busy Bee” 

Competition. We think “Polly Pollen” is the perfect name for our 

Positive Behaviour for Learning Bee.  

We will be celebrating our Term 2 PBL reward day on Friday 24 July. 

More information regarding this will be sent out at the beginning of 

next term (Term 3, Week 1). 

I look forward to seeing some new faces at our Busy Bee Program, which will commence on 

Tuesday 11 August. This is open to all families who have children entering Kindergarten in 

2021 and 2022. A brochure is attached outlining more details. So if you know of any families 

who might be interested, please let them know. Feel free to contact the school if you 

require further information. We are more than happy to answer any and all enquiries. 

As you are aware, we have guidelines in place to prevent the spread of COVID-19. These are 

still in place, however, we have received notice that further activities/site usage can take 

place from the beginning of Term 3.  

These are as follows: 

• All school sport and activities including competitions aligned with the current 

health advice (including those activities run by external organisations) 

• Inter-school student events and competitions (choirs, sport, debating, public 

speaking, performing arts etc) 

• P&C meetings - with strong preference for online where possible 

• Parent/teacher meetings - where these need to take place - strong preference 

for on line where possible unless involving serious matters that  require face to 

face discussion. 

As always, have a wonderful 2 weeks holiday and I look forward to seeing you all next term. 

Kind regards, 

Peter Pilgrim 



Date Worker 1 Worker 2 

Friday 24th July Maria Contessa Jess Walsh 

Friday 31st July Mandy King Robyn Lovette 

Friday 7th August Carly Everingham Christine Johnson 

Friday 14th August  Worker Required Worker Required 

Friday 21st August Matthew Pearce Shane Walsh 

   

Friday 28th August  Maria Contessa Trish O’Donovan 

Friday 4th September Kathryn Buttenshaw Rachel Brown 

Friday 11th September Jacinta O’Donovan Jess Weaver 

Friday 18th September Kerrie McDonald Kathy Weaver 

Friday 25th September Maria Contessa Jess Walsh 

Canteen Roster - Term 3 


